The OPB703, OPB704 and OPB705 consist of an Infrared (890nm) Light Emitting Diode (LED) and a NPN silicon Phototransistor,
mounted side-by-side on converging optical axes in a black plastic housing and are designed for PCBoard mounting.  The
OPB703WZ, OPB704WZ, OPB705WZ and OPB70BWZ are designed for remote mounting utilizing interconnect wires of UL
approved 26 AWG, 24” (61.0cm) minimum length, stripped and tinned.
The OPB70AWZ consists of an Infrared (890nm) Light Emitting Diode (LED) and a NPN silicon Photodarlington, mounted side-by-
side on converging optical axes in a black plastic housing and is designed for remote mounting utilizing interconnect wires of UL
approved 26 AWG, 24” (61.0cm) minimum length, stripped and tinned.
The OPB70CWZ through OPB70FWZ consist of a Visible (Red 640nm) Light Emitting Diode (LED) and a NPN silicon Phototransistor

Version
RoHS
Ordering Information
Part  LED Peak Detector Optical Cover Lead or Wire
OPB703
890 nm
Transistor
None
0.160" Leads
OPB703WZ 24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB704 0.160" Leads
Blue
Window
OPB704WZ 24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB70HWZ 24” / 26 AWG Wire
OPB704G 0.160" Leads
OPB704GWZ 24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB705
Aperture
0.160" Leads
OPB705WZ
24" / 26 AWG Wire
OPB70AWZ Darlington
OPB70BWZ Rbe Transistor Blue Window
OPB70CWZ
640 nm
Rbe Transistor
Aperture
OPB70DWZ Transistor
OPB70EWZ Rbe Transistor
Clear Window
OPB70FWZ Transistor
OP- B703, OP-
1 4
2 3
OPB703, OPB704, OPB705